
Rider Total

1 Stine Omsted 45
2 Line Jenvall 42
3 Johan Ramtung 42
4 Alberte Hellenberg 40
5 Simone Jacobsen 39
6 Katrine Simonsen 37
7 Amanda Nielsen 36

8 Katrine Petersen 35
9 Claus Hundebøl 35
10 Julie Fredbo 27,5
11 Marie Gandrup 27
12 Tea Stacey Lundquist 27
13 Helena Wetjen 25
14 Heidi Husted Hougaard 22

15 Natasha Nadin 20,5
16 Thomas Jensen 20
17 Rikke Bjørnstad 18
18 Lykke Henriksen 18
19 Brian Minerth 17
20 Tenna Lindgaard 8
21 Anita Rasmussen 0
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Stine Omsted 45 90
2 Line Jenvall 40 82
3 Katrine Petersen 44 79
4 Simone Jacobsen 38 77
5 Alberte Hellenberg 36 76
6 Katrine Simonsen 37 74
7 Amanda Nielsen 35 71

8 Johan Ramtung 27 69
9 Claus Hundebøl 33 68
10 Julie Fredbo 34 61,5
11 Helena Wetjen 36 61
12 Thomas Jensen 30 50
13 Tea Stacey Lundquist 22 49
14 Marie Gandrup 20 47

15 Natasha Nadin 22 42,5
16 Brian Minerth 25 42
17 Heidi Husted Hougaard 15 37
18 Rikke Bjørnstad 18 36
19 Lykke Henriksen 12 30
20 Tenna Lindgaard 12 20
21 Anita Rasmussen 0 0
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Stine Omsted 47 137
2 Katrine Petersen 46 125
3 Simone Jacobsen 39 116
4 Alberte Hellenberg 37 113
5 Line Jenvall 27 109
6 Claus Hundebøl 37 105
7 Katrine Simonsen 31 105

8 Johan Ramtung 34 103
9 Amanda Nielsen 30 101
10 Helena Wetjen 25 86
11 Julie Fredbo 20 81,5
12 Tea Stacey Lundquist 27 76
13 Thomas Jensen 26 76
14 Marie Gandrup 26 73

15 Brian Minerth 27 69
16 Natasha Nadin 22 64,5
17 Rikke Bjørnstad 23 59
18 Heidi Husted Hougaard 22 59
19 Lykke Henriksen 16 46
20 Tenna Lindgaard 14 34
21 Anita Rasmussen 0 0
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